
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198602270000
51590

02/27/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

62 221 Other:BOOK
56, PAGE 56

198602270000
51780

02/27/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUNTER,
MARIAN JO

62 221

198901120000
12270

01/12/1989
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES FITTS,
DONALD
WAYNE

221 888 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 25,
PAGE 541

198503270000
68400

03/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATTHEWS,
WILLIAM L.

22 124 Other:MTG
BOOK 20,
PAGE 429

198503280000
68970

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGAHAN,
SEAN C. &
JEANIN

22 347

198503280000
69140

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SALTER, PAUL
R. & VICKI

22 236

198503280000
69110

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 347 Other:IN 15,
PAGE 934

198503280000
69630

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
TERESA
DOWDEY

22 284 Other:MTG
BOOK 19,
PAGE 783

198503280000
70080

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

22 284

198503290000
70580

03/29/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

22 367 Other:REAL
BOOK 22,
PAGE 361

198504010000
71520

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLTON,
SHIRLEY Y.

22 554

198504010000
71670

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMILEY,
MICHAEL R. &
TERE

22 575

198504010000
71750

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILDER,
THOMAS L,
JR.& ME

22 565

198504010000
72290

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

22 565 Other:BOOK
16, PAGE 822

198503270000
68860

03/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

22 124

198503280000
69800

03/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

22 236 Other:BOOK
22, PAGE 230

198504010000
71960

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

22 575 Other:REAL
PROP. BOOK
16, PAGE 751

198504010000
72110

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

22 554 Other:REAL
BOOK 22,
PAGE 548

198504030000
73490

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBSTER, A.
JEROME &
DEBR

22 800

198504030000
73450

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KARCH
LAWRENCE P.
& CARR

22 781 Other:BOOK
16, PAGE 7



198504030000
73610

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 781

198504030000
73700

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 903

198504030000
73720

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRUNSON,
FOY S. &
PAMELA

22 903 Other:BOOK
20, PAGFE 333

198504030000
73820

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

22 800 Other:REAL
BOOK 22,
PAGE 794

198504030000
73890

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COCHERELL,
RONALD &
DIANE

22 907 Other:BOOK
17, PAGE 210

198504030000
73950

04/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 907

198503220000
64990

03/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 596

198503220000
65160

03/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROLAND,
DAVID LEE &
GLORI

21 596 Other:BOOK
13, PAGE 331
BOOK 16,
PAGE 87
BOOK 18,
PAGE 522

198503220000
65210

03/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROLAND,
DAVID LEE &
GLORI

21 596

198503080000
53600

03/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COPELAND,
STEVEN &
DEBORA

20 345 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 15,
PAGE 385


