Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198602270000 51590	02/27/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	62	221				Other:BOOK 56, PAGE 56
198602270000 51780	02/27/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUNTER, MARIAN JO	62	221				
198901120000 12270	01/12/1989 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FITTS, DONALD WAYNE	221	888				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 25, PAGE 541
198503270000 68400	03/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATTHEWS, WILLIAM L.	22	124				Other:MTG BOOK 20, PAGE 429
198503280000 68970	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGAHAN, SEAN C. & JEANIN	22	347				
198503280000 69140	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SALTER, PAUL R. & VICKI	22	236				
198503280000 69110	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	22	347				Other:IN 15, PAGE 934
198503280000 69630	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, TERESA DOWDEY	22	284				Other:MTG BOOK 19, PAGE 783
198503280000 70080	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	22	284				
198503290000 70580	03/29/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	22	367				Other:REAL BOOK 22, PAGE 361
198504010000 71520	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLTON, SHIRLEY Y.	22	554				
198504010000 71670	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMILEY, MICHAEL R. & TERE	22	575				
198504010000 71750	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILDER, THOMAS L, JR.& ME	22	565				
198504010000 72290	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	22	565				Other:BOOK 16, PAGE 822
198503270000 68860	03/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	22	124				
198503280000 69800	03/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	22	236				Other:BOOK 22, PAGE 230
198504010000 71960	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	22	575				Other:REAL PROP. BOOK 16, PAGE 751
198504010000 72110	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	22	554				Other:REAL BOOK 22, PAGE 548
198504030000 73490	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBSTER, A. JEROME & DEBR	22	800				
198504030000 73450	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KARCH LAWRENCE P. & CARR	22	781				Other:BOOK 16, PAGE 7

198504030000 73610	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	22	781		
198504030000 73700	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	22	903		
198504030000 73720	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRUNSON, FOY S. & PAMELA	22	903		Other:BOOK 20, PAGFE 333
198504030000 73820	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	22	800		Other:REAL BOOK 22, PAGE 794
198504030000 73890	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COCHERELL, RONALD & DIANE	22	907		Other:BOOK 17, PAGE 210
198504030000 73950	04/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	22	907		
198503220000 64990	03/22/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	21	596		
198503220000 65160	03/22/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROLAND, DAVID LEE & GLORI	21	596		Other:BOOK 13, PAGE 331 BOOK 16, PAGE 87 BOOK 18, PAGE 522
198503220000 65210	03/22/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROLAND, DAVID LEE & GLORI	21	596		
198503080000 53600	03/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COPELAND, STEVEN & DEBORA	20	345		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 15, PAGE 385